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Code Ordering Example: 5 1 . 0 3 5 1 5 - 9 0 3 0 1 2 D 0 1 0

Product
Code

51.03515

51.04515

CA 

CA 

90  

90  

30

40  

30

40  

High Power LED

COB LED

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

3W

5W

81 lm

85 lm

403 lm

423 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

40

60

50

Cut-off angle 43°

Cut-off angle 40°

Cut-off angle 45°

5
5

7
5

6
5

Suitable Accessories

IP20NEK Recessed Downlight NEK Recessed Downlight

NEK 35

Downlight

Fixed

NEK 45

Downlight

Fixed

12°/20°/26°

15°/22°/36°

D0    No Dim

DA    Dali Dim

DC    0-10V Dim

10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

Body
Ultra-narrow trim design, can be restrained in all 

architectural environments and almost disappear as a 

technical detail. 

 

Low-seated LED ensures a glare-free light with high 

visual comfort and sets special lighting accents in 

living rooms, hotel rooms, lobbies, foyers, restaurants 

or bars.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: High Power LED, COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with No-dimable remote driver.

Diming Options: 0-10V Dim, Dali Dim.

Applications
Application areas: High end residential and retail 

projects, hotels, museums and galleries.

51.05511 CA 90  30

40  

COB LED 3000K

4000k

8WNEK 55

Downlight

Fixed

17°/20°/31°555 lm

582 lm

NEK 35

Fixed Fixed

NEK 45

35MM 45MM

51.03515 51.04515

NEK 55

Fixed

55MM

51.05511


